
SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 114 Fischer, Armin MM169 1 3 2 : 4 7 , 0 
2 144 Jannsen, Jan-Olaf Team Spyr Cycles MM170 2 3 2 : 5 6 , 3 
3 177 Göllner, Thomas MM176 3 3 3 : 2 0 , 4 
4 158 Spieker, Stefan EM81 1 3 3 : 2 1 , 8 
5 99 Hufnagel, Michael DFM MM173 4 3 3 : 2 7 , 4 
6 174 Arnoldt, Stefan EM80 2 3 3 : 3 4 , 3 
7 171 Walter, Michael FC Pedalritter EM80 3 3 3 : 3 5 , 7 
8 124 Bechstein, Matthias EM81 4 3 3 : 3 6 , 1 
9 116 Weber, Jan citec-roeltgen-team.de1 EM79 5 3 3 : 4 8 , 5 

10 156 Bothmann, Tobias citec-roeltgen-team.de1 EM90 6 3 3 : 5 6 , 3 
11 181 Saalmann, Ole MM171 5 3 4 : 2 2 , 5 
12 137 Wippel, Klaus MM173 6 3 4 : 2 7 , 3 
13 139 Reiter, Georg EM82 7 3 4 : 2 8 , 4 
14 121 Schafhaupt, Stefan MM264 1 3 4 : 4 2 , 7 
15 169 Hartmann, Michael MM170 7 3 4 : 4 4 , 1 
16 64 Schirmacher, Frank MM171 8 3 4 : 5 4 , 5 
17 112 Preuninger, Christian MM171 9 3 5 : 0 7 , 8 
18 89 Hesse, David EM90 8 3 5 : 1 5 , 3 
19 154 Tasche, Frank DFM EM83 9 3 5 : 1 7 , 4 
20 128 Gronau, Klaus-Dieter MM263 2 3 5 : 2 8 , 4 
21 66 Hausmann, Heiko EM78 10 3 5 : 3 1 , 4 
22 140 Zorn, René MM171 10 3 5 : 3 5 , 5 
23 197 Hansen, Jens MM168 11 3 5 : 3 8 , 6 
24 82 Knoke, Lars MM171 12 3 5 : 4 1 , 2 
25 133 Hartung, René EM79 11 3 5 : 4 7 , 9 
26 95 Schanz, Martin EM86 12 3 5 : 5 5 , 0 
27 87 Neblung, Nico EM80 13 3 5 : 5 8 , 5 
28 148 Glock-Keinert, Ralf DFM EM79 14 3 6 : 0 3 , 2 
29 141 Witdchel, Uwe FC Pedalritter MM257 3 3 6 : 0 6 , 3 
30 80 Fiedler, Michael MM351 1 3 6 : 0 7 , 0 
31 86 Hippe, Yannis EM96 15 3 6 : 2 3 , 9 
32 188 Sommer, Michael DFM MM174 13 3 6 : 3 8 , 9 
33 113 Möller, Maik DFM EM81 16 3 6 : 4 3 , 9 
34 134 Ege, Willi MM356 2 3 6 : 4 7 , 5 
35 199 Prönte, Marius EM90 17 3 6 : 5 5 , 6 
36 147 Schüler, Philipp MM171 14 3 6 : 5 6 , 1 
37 194 Schmidt, Lennard EM79 18 3 7 : 2 0 , 2 
38 173 Franke, Simon MM174 15 3 7 : 3 3 , 1 
39 94 Dornhoff, Thomas MM168 16 3 7 : 3 6 , 9 
40 111 Lechten, Ingo MM173 17 3 7 : 3 9 , 2 
41 202 Borgmann, Roger EM80 19 3 7 : 4 1 , 2 
42 76 Brosinger, Uwe MM261 4 3 7 : 4 3 , 0 
43 73 Goldmann, Mario MM176 18 3 7 : 4 7 , 1 
44 145 Beham, Alexander MM264 5 3 7 : 4 8 , 3 
45 96 Cirkel, Jasper EM89 20 3 7 : 5 3 , 8 
46 60 Bruse, Martin MM264 6 3 7 : 5 8 , 0 
47 109 Heiden, André MM167 19 3 7 : 5 9 , 5 
48 198 Jähn, Julius EM96 21 3 8 : 1 4 , 2 
49 164 Lerner, Hartmut MM353 3 3 8 : 1 7 , 4 
50 104 Ermer, Markus EM88 22 3 8 : 2 0 , 2 
51 138 Claussen, Jens MM168 20 3 8 : 2 3 , 8 
52 190 August, Konrad EM81 23 3 8 : 3 3 , 8 
53 130 Nolte, Harald MM266 7 3 8 : 3 6 , 7 
54 180 Vogel, Chris MM172 21 3 8 : 4 9 , 4 
55 152 Schriever, Hans-Hinrich MM173 22 3 8 : 5 6 , 8 
56 201 Steube, Martin DFM EM81 24 3 8 : 5 8 , 1 
57 103 Korn, Edgar MM354 4 3 9 : 0 0 , 4 
58 78 Stieg, Michael MM258 8 3 9 : 0 1 , 8 
59 136 Dietze, Peter MM340 5 3 9 : 0 3 , 9 
60 119 Grimme, Andreas DFM MM170 23 3 9 : 0 6 , 8 
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SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
61 172 Steinbicker, Robert DFM EM79 25 3 9 : 1 0 , 8 
62 92 Ziege, Marco EM88 26 3 9 : 1 2 , 5 
63 83 Kuhn, Denny EM79 27 3 9 : 2 1 , 5 
64 127 Behrendt, Jens MM169 24 3 9 : 2 9 , 1 
65 168 Beckmann, Carsten MM171 25 3 9 : 4 0 , 7 
66 182 Buschmann, Erik MM170 26 3 9 : 5 4 , 7 
67 59 Vogel, Christine EW78 1 3 9 : 5 7 , 6 
68 178 Wienke, Janine EW78 2 4 0 : 0 0 , 6 
69 150 Schüler, Luca NM102 1 4 0 : 0 0 , 8 
70 110 Browne, Patrick EM77 28 4 0 : 0 3 , 0 
71 101 Schäfer, Michael MM176 27 4 0 : 1 6 , 4 
72 187 Scupin, Ulf MM266 9 4 0 : 2 1 , 0 
73 72 Fuhrmann, Frank Ü50 - On the road MM264 10 4 0 : 2 4 , 2 
74 149 Kretschmann, Ute MW261 1 4 0 : 2 6 , 0 
75 97 Jahn, Sebastian DFM EM87 29 4 0 : 3 2 , 1 
76 65 Waldow, Stefanie DFM EW81 3 4 0 : 3 9 , 0 
77 125 Hagedorn, Torben EM78 30 4 0 : 5 1 , 4 
78 186 Weber, Armin DFM MM264 11 4 0 : 5 3 , 1 
79 146 Schanz, Gerhard MM262 12 4 0 : 5 8 , 7 
80 90 Heinrich, Ralf MM265 13 4 0 : 5 8 , 8 
81 185 Wandelt, Michael Ü50 - On the road MM167 28 4 1 : 1 7 , 9 
82 160 Fossler, Klaus DFM MM257 14 4 1 : 2 2 , 6 
83 163 Keinert, Anna-Maria EW83 4 4 1 : 3 5 , 4 
84 143 Schmidt, Karsten EM83 31 4 1 : 4 0 , 8 
85 77 Burgtorf, Christine MW264 2 4 1 : 4 5 , 7 
86 196 Wimmers, Björn EM77 32 4 1 : 4 8 , 4 
87 102 Stumpf, Eva MW172 1 4 1 : 5 4 , 9 
88 69 Schmitz, Dietmar MM258 15 4 2 : 0 3 , 6 
89 189 Winkler, Michael MM263 16 4 2 : 1 1 , 0 
90 105 Hosch, Hardy Ü50 - On the road MM262 17 4 2 : 2 2 , 3 
91 192 Uflacker, Jan MM170 29 4 2 : 2 4 , 4 
92 108 Bütow-Alver, Ralf MM171 30 4 2 : 2 7 , 1 
93 131 Borstelmann, Lutz MM264 18 4 2 : 3 4 , 4 
94 151 Schwabe, Florian MM175 31 4 2 : 4 1 , 2 
95 100 Hackbarth, Detlev DFM MM342 6 4 2 : 5 0 , 6 
96 193 Hülsmann, Sven MM167 32 4 3 : 0 4 , 4 
97 129 Festge, Juliane MW168 2 4 3 : 3 9 , 3 
98 195 Osterburg, Norman EM90 33 4 3 : 4 9 , 6 
99 159 Krauter, Jürgen DFM MM169 33 4 5 : 3 8 , 2 

100 63 Hartger, Hansgerd MM263 19 4 6 : 0 8 , 1 
101 81 Wieland, Steffen DFM EM81 34 4 6 : 3 3 , 7 
102 71 Södje, Anja MW261 3 4 6 : 3 4 , 9 
103 142 Messerschmidt, Susanne MW261 4 4 6 : 3 9 , 9 
104 135 Dölling, Dieter DFM MM353 7 4 7 : 4 6 , 2 
105 157 Schymura, Alexandra MW168 3 4 7 : 5 2 , 6 
106 123 Decker, Bernhard Ü50 - On the road MM262 20 4 8 : 2 4 , 9 
107 88 Hauck, Carolin EW89 5 4 9 : 1 6 , 7 
108 117 Hoffmeister, Sandra MW172 4 4 9 : 3 0 , 9 
109 184 Bibo, Peter Michael MM262 21 5 2 : 0 8 , 4 
110 191 Uflacker, Bodo MM342 8 5 2 : 5 9 , 5 
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SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 114 Fischer, Armin MM169 1 3 2 : 4 7 , 0 
2 144 Jannsen, Jan-Olaf Team Spyr Cycles MM170 2 3 2 : 5 6 , 3 
3 177 Göllner, Thomas MM176 3 3 3 : 2 0 , 4 
4 158 Spieker, Stefan EM81 1 3 3 : 2 1 , 8 
5 99 Hufnagel, Michael DFM MM173 4 3 3 : 2 7 , 4 
6 174 Arnoldt, Stefan EM80 2 3 3 : 3 4 , 3 
7 171 Walter, Michael FC Pedalritter EM80 3 3 3 : 3 5 , 7 
8 124 Bechstein, Matthias EM81 4 3 3 : 3 6 , 1 
9 116 Weber, Jan citec-roeltgen-team.de1 EM79 5 3 3 : 4 8 , 5 

10 156 Bothmann, Tobias citec-roeltgen-team.de1 EM90 6 3 3 : 5 6 , 3 
11 181 Saalmann, Ole MM171 5 3 4 : 2 2 , 5 
12 137 Wippel, Klaus MM173 6 3 4 : 2 7 , 3 
13 139 Reiter, Georg EM82 7 3 4 : 2 8 , 4 
14 121 Schafhaupt, Stefan MM264 1 3 4 : 4 2 , 7 
15 169 Hartmann, Michael MM170 7 3 4 : 4 4 , 1 
16 64 Schirmacher, Frank MM171 8 3 4 : 5 4 , 5 
17 112 Preuninger, Christian MM171 9 3 5 : 0 7 , 8 
18 89 Hesse, David EM90 8 3 5 : 1 5 , 3 
19 154 Tasche, Frank DFM EM83 9 3 5 : 1 7 , 4 
20 128 Gronau, Klaus-Dieter MM263 2 3 5 : 2 8 , 4 
21 66 Hausmann, Heiko EM78 10 3 5 : 3 1 , 4 
22 140 Zorn, René MM171 10 3 5 : 3 5 , 5 
23 197 Hansen, Jens MM168 11 3 5 : 3 8 , 6 
24 82 Knoke, Lars MM171 12 3 5 : 4 1 , 2 
25 133 Hartung, René EM79 11 3 5 : 4 7 , 9 
26 95 Schanz, Martin EM86 12 3 5 : 5 5 , 0 
27 87 Neblung, Nico EM80 13 3 5 : 5 8 , 5 
28 148 Glock-Keinert, Ralf DFM EM79 14 3 6 : 0 3 , 2 
29 141 Witdchel, Uwe FC Pedalritter MM257 3 3 6 : 0 6 , 3 
30 80 Fiedler, Michael MM351 1 3 6 : 0 7 , 0 
31 86 Hippe, Yannis EM96 15 3 6 : 2 3 , 9 
32 188 Sommer, Michael DFM MM174 13 3 6 : 3 8 , 9 
33 113 Möller, Maik DFM EM81 16 3 6 : 4 3 , 9 
34 134 Ege, Willi MM356 2 3 6 : 4 7 , 5 
35 199 Prönte, Marius EM90 17 3 6 : 5 5 , 6 
36 147 Schüler, Philipp MM171 14 3 6 : 5 6 , 1 
37 194 Schmidt, Lennard EM79 18 3 7 : 2 0 , 2 
38 173 Franke, Simon MM174 15 3 7 : 3 3 , 1 
39 94 Dornhoff, Thomas MM168 16 3 7 : 3 6 , 9 
40 111 Lechten, Ingo MM173 17 3 7 : 3 9 , 2 
41 202 Borgmann, Roger EM80 19 3 7 : 4 1 , 2 
42 76 Brosinger, Uwe MM261 4 3 7 : 4 3 , 0 
43 73 Goldmann, Mario MM176 18 3 7 : 4 7 , 1 
44 145 Beham, Alexander MM264 5 3 7 : 4 8 , 3 
45 96 Cirkel, Jasper EM89 20 3 7 : 5 3 , 8 
46 60 Bruse, Martin MM264 6 3 7 : 5 8 , 0 
47 109 Heiden, André MM167 19 3 7 : 5 9 , 5 
48 198 Jähn, Julius EM96 21 3 8 : 1 4 , 2 
49 164 Lerner, Hartmut MM353 3 3 8 : 1 7 , 4 
50 104 Ermer, Markus EM88 22 3 8 : 2 0 , 2 
51 138 Claussen, Jens MM168 20 3 8 : 2 3 , 8 
52 190 August, Konrad EM81 23 3 8 : 3 3 , 8 
53 130 Nolte, Harald MM266 7 3 8 : 3 6 , 7 
54 180 Vogel, Chris MM172 21 3 8 : 4 9 , 4 
55 152 Schriever, Hans-Hinrich MM173 22 3 8 : 5 6 , 8 
56 201 Steube, Martin DFM EM81 24 3 8 : 5 8 , 1 
57 103 Korn, Edgar MM354 4 3 9 : 0 0 , 4 
58 78 Stieg, Michael MM258 8 3 9 : 0 1 , 8 
59 136 Dietze, Peter MM340 5 3 9 : 0 3 , 9 
60 119 Grimme, Andreas DFM MM170 23 3 9 : 0 6 , 8 
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SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
61 172 Steinbicker, Robert DFM EM79 25 3 9 : 1 0 , 8 
62 92 Ziege, Marco EM88 26 3 9 : 1 2 , 5 
63 83 Kuhn, Denny EM79 27 3 9 : 2 1 , 5 
64 127 Behrendt, Jens MM169 24 3 9 : 2 9 , 1 
65 168 Beckmann, Carsten MM171 25 3 9 : 4 0 , 7 
66 182 Buschmann, Erik MM170 26 3 9 : 5 4 , 7 
67 150 Schüler, Luca NM102 1 4 0 : 0 0 , 8 
68 110 Browne, Patrick EM77 28 4 0 : 0 3 , 0 
69 101 Schäfer, Michael MM176 27 4 0 : 1 6 , 4 
70 187 Scupin, Ulf MM266 9 4 0 : 2 1 , 0 
71 72 Fuhrmann, Frank Ü50 - On the road MM264 10 4 0 : 2 4 , 2 
72 97 Jahn, Sebastian DFM EM87 29 4 0 : 3 2 , 1 
73 125 Hagedorn, Torben EM78 30 4 0 : 5 1 , 4 
74 186 Weber, Armin DFM MM264 11 4 0 : 5 3 , 1 
75 146 Schanz, Gerhard MM262 12 4 0 : 5 8 , 7 
76 90 Heinrich, Ralf MM265 13 4 0 : 5 8 , 8 
77 185 Wandelt, Michael Ü50 - On the road MM167 28 4 1 : 1 7 , 9 
78 160 Fossler, Klaus DFM MM257 14 4 1 : 2 2 , 6 
79 143 Schmidt, Karsten EM83 31 4 1 : 4 0 , 8 
80 196 Wimmers, Björn EM77 32 4 1 : 4 8 , 4 
81 69 Schmitz, Dietmar MM258 15 4 2 : 0 3 , 6 
82 189 Winkler, Michael MM263 16 4 2 : 1 1 , 0 
83 105 Hosch, Hardy Ü50 - On the road MM262 17 4 2 : 2 2 , 3 
84 192 Uflacker, Jan MM170 29 4 2 : 2 4 , 4 
85 108 Bütow-Alver, Ralf MM171 30 4 2 : 2 7 , 1 
86 131 Borstelmann, Lutz MM264 18 4 2 : 3 4 , 4 
87 151 Schwabe, Florian MM175 31 4 2 : 4 1 , 2 
88 100 Hackbarth, Detlev DFM MM342 6 4 2 : 5 0 , 6 
89 193 Hülsmann, Sven MM167 32 4 3 : 0 4 , 4 
90 195 Osterburg, Norman EM90 33 4 3 : 4 9 , 6 
91 159 Krauter, Jürgen DFM MM169 33 4 5 : 3 8 , 2 
92 63 Hartger, Hansgerd MM263 19 4 6 : 0 8 , 1 
93 81 Wieland, Steffen DFM EM81 34 4 6 : 3 3 , 7 
94 135 Dölling, Dieter DFM MM353 7 4 7 : 4 6 , 2 
95 123 Decker, Bernhard Ü50 - On the road MM262 20 4 8 : 2 4 , 9 
96 184 Bibo, Peter Michael MM262 21 5 2 : 0 8 , 4 
97 191 Uflacker, Bodo MM342 8 5 2 : 5 9 , 5 
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SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 59 Vogel, Christine EW78 1 3 9 : 5 7 , 6 
2 178 Wienke, Janine EW78 2 4 0 : 0 0 , 6 
3 149 Kretschmann, Ute MW261 1 4 0 : 2 6 , 0 
4 65 Waldow, Stefanie DFM EW81 3 4 0 : 3 9 , 0 
5 163 Keinert, Anna-Maria EW83 4 4 1 : 3 5 , 4 
6 77 Burgtorf, Christine MW264 2 4 1 : 4 5 , 7 
7 102 Stumpf, Eva MW172 1 4 1 : 5 4 , 9 
8 129 Festge, Juliane MW168 2 4 3 : 3 9 , 3 
9 71 Södje, Anja MW261 3 4 6 : 3 4 , 9 

10 142 Messerschmidt, Susanne MW261 4 4 6 : 3 9 , 9 
11 157 Schymura, Alexandra MW168 3 4 7 : 5 2 , 6 
12 88 Hauck, Carolin EW89 5 4 9 : 1 6 , 7 
13 117 Hoffmeister, Sandra MW172 4 4 9 : 3 0 , 9 
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SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  NachwuchsM1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 150 Schüler, Luca NM102 1 4 0 : 0 0 , 8 
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SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  EliteM

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 158 Spieker, Stefan EM81 1 3 3 : 2 1 , 8 
2 174 Arnoldt, Stefan EM80 2 3 3 : 3 4 , 3 
3 171 Walter, Michael FC Pedalritter EM80 3 3 3 : 3 5 , 7 
4 124 Bechstein, Matthias EM81 4 3 3 : 3 6 , 1 
5 116 Weber, Jan citec-roeltgen-team.de1 EM79 5 3 3 : 4 8 , 5 
6 156 Bothmann, Tobias citec-roeltgen-team.de1 EM90 6 3 3 : 5 6 , 3 
7 139 Reiter, Georg EM82 7 3 4 : 2 8 , 4 
8 89 Hesse, David EM90 8 3 5 : 1 5 , 3 
9 154 Tasche, Frank DFM EM83 9 3 5 : 1 7 , 4 

10 66 Hausmann, Heiko EM78 10 3 5 : 3 1 , 4 
11 133 Hartung, René EM79 11 3 5 : 4 7 , 9 
12 95 Schanz, Martin EM86 12 3 5 : 5 5 , 0 
13 87 Neblung, Nico EM80 13 3 5 : 5 8 , 5 
14 148 Glock-Keinert, Ralf DFM EM79 14 3 6 : 0 3 , 2 
15 86 Hippe, Yannis EM96 15 3 6 : 2 3 , 9 
16 113 Möller, Maik DFM EM81 16 3 6 : 4 3 , 9 
17 199 Prönte, Marius EM90 17 3 6 : 5 5 , 6 
18 194 Schmidt, Lennard EM79 18 3 7 : 2 0 , 2 
19 202 Borgmann, Roger EM80 19 3 7 : 4 1 , 2 
20 96 Cirkel, Jasper EM89 20 3 7 : 5 3 , 8 
21 198 Jähn, Julius EM96 21 3 8 : 1 4 , 2 
22 104 Ermer, Markus EM88 22 3 8 : 2 0 , 2 
23 190 August, Konrad EM81 23 3 8 : 3 3 , 8 
24 201 Steube, Martin DFM EM81 24 3 8 : 5 8 , 1 
25 172 Steinbicker, Robert DFM EM79 25 3 9 : 1 0 , 8 
26 92 Ziege, Marco EM88 26 3 9 : 1 2 , 5 
27 83 Kuhn, Denny EM79 27 3 9 : 2 1 , 5 
28 110 Browne, Patrick EM77 28 4 0 : 0 3 , 0 
29 97 Jahn, Sebastian DFM EM87 29 4 0 : 3 2 , 1 
30 125 Hagedorn, Torben EM78 30 4 0 : 5 1 , 4 
31 143 Schmidt, Karsten EM83 31 4 1 : 4 0 , 8 
32 196 Wimmers, Björn EM77 32 4 1 : 4 8 , 4 
33 195 Osterburg, Norman EM90 33 4 3 : 4 9 , 6 
34 81 Wieland, Steffen DFM EM81 34 4 6 : 3 3 , 7 
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SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  EliteW

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 59 Vogel, Christine EW78 1 3 9 : 5 7 , 6 
2 178 Wienke, Janine EW78 2 4 0 : 0 0 , 6 
3 65 Waldow, Stefanie DFM EW81 3 4 0 : 3 9 , 0 
4 163 Keinert, Anna-Maria EW83 4 4 1 : 3 5 , 4 
5 88 Hauck, Carolin EW89 5 4 9 : 1 6 , 7 
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SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  MasterM1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 114 Fischer, Armin MM169 1 3 2 : 4 7 , 0 
2 144 Jannsen, Jan-Olaf Team Spyr Cycles MM170 2 3 2 : 5 6 , 3 
3 177 Göllner, Thomas MM176 3 3 3 : 2 0 , 4 
4 99 Hufnagel, Michael DFM MM173 4 3 3 : 2 7 , 4 
5 181 Saalmann, Ole MM171 5 3 4 : 2 2 , 5 
6 137 Wippel, Klaus MM173 6 3 4 : 2 7 , 3 
7 169 Hartmann, Michael MM170 7 3 4 : 4 4 , 1 
8 64 Schirmacher, Frank MM171 8 3 4 : 5 4 , 5 
9 112 Preuninger, Christian MM171 9 3 5 : 0 7 , 8 

10 140 Zorn, René MM171 10 3 5 : 3 5 , 5 
11 197 Hansen, Jens MM168 11 3 5 : 3 8 , 6 
12 82 Knoke, Lars MM171 12 3 5 : 4 1 , 2 
13 188 Sommer, Michael DFM MM174 13 3 6 : 3 8 , 9 
14 147 Schüler, Philipp MM171 14 3 6 : 5 6 , 1 
15 173 Franke, Simon MM174 15 3 7 : 3 3 , 1 
16 94 Dornhoff, Thomas MM168 16 3 7 : 3 6 , 9 
17 111 Lechten, Ingo MM173 17 3 7 : 3 9 , 2 
18 73 Goldmann, Mario MM176 18 3 7 : 4 7 , 1 
19 109 Heiden, André MM167 19 3 7 : 5 9 , 5 
20 138 Claussen, Jens MM168 20 3 8 : 2 3 , 8 
21 180 Vogel, Chris MM172 21 3 8 : 4 9 , 4 
22 152 Schriever, Hans-Hinrich MM173 22 3 8 : 5 6 , 8 
23 119 Grimme, Andreas DFM MM170 23 3 9 : 0 6 , 8 
24 127 Behrendt, Jens MM169 24 3 9 : 2 9 , 1 
25 168 Beckmann, Carsten MM171 25 3 9 : 4 0 , 7 
26 182 Buschmann, Erik MM170 26 3 9 : 5 4 , 7 
27 101 Schäfer, Michael MM176 27 4 0 : 1 6 , 4 
28 185 Wandelt, Michael Ü50 - On the road MM167 28 4 1 : 1 7 , 9 
29 192 Uflacker, Jan MM170 29 4 2 : 2 4 , 4 
30 108 Bütow-Alver, Ralf MM171 30 4 2 : 2 7 , 1 
31 151 Schwabe, Florian MM175 31 4 2 : 4 1 , 2 
32 193 Hülsmann, Sven MM167 32 4 3 : 0 4 , 4 
33 159 Krauter, Jürgen DFM MM169 33 4 5 : 3 8 , 2 
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SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  MasterW1

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 102 Stumpf, Eva MW172 1 4 1 : 5 4 , 9 
2 129 Festge, Juliane MW168 2 4 3 : 3 9 , 3 
3 157 Schymura, Alexandra MW168 3 4 7 : 5 2 , 6 
4 117 Hoffmeister, Sandra MW172 4 4 9 : 3 0 , 9 
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SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  MasterM2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 121 Schafhaupt, Stefan MM264 1 3 4 : 4 2 , 7 
2 128 Gronau, Klaus-Dieter MM263 2 3 5 : 2 8 , 4 
3 141 Witdchel, Uwe FC Pedalritter MM257 3 3 6 : 0 6 , 3 
4 76 Brosinger, Uwe MM261 4 3 7 : 4 3 , 0 
5 145 Beham, Alexander MM264 5 3 7 : 4 8 , 3 
6 60 Bruse, Martin MM264 6 3 7 : 5 8 , 0 
7 130 Nolte, Harald MM266 7 3 8 : 3 6 , 7 
8 78 Stieg, Michael MM258 8 3 9 : 0 1 , 8 
9 187 Scupin, Ulf MM266 9 4 0 : 2 1 , 0 

10 72 Fuhrmann, Frank Ü50 - On the road MM264 10 4 0 : 2 4 , 2 
11 186 Weber, Armin DFM MM264 11 4 0 : 5 3 , 1 
12 146 Schanz, Gerhard MM262 12 4 0 : 5 8 , 7 
13 90 Heinrich, Ralf MM265 13 4 0 : 5 8 , 8 
14 160 Fossler, Klaus DFM MM257 14 4 1 : 2 2 , 6 
15 69 Schmitz, Dietmar MM258 15 4 2 : 0 3 , 6 
16 189 Winkler, Michael MM263 16 4 2 : 1 1 , 0 
17 105 Hosch, Hardy Ü50 - On the road MM262 17 4 2 : 2 2 , 3 
18 131 Borstelmann, Lutz MM264 18 4 2 : 3 4 , 4 
19 63 Hartger, Hansgerd MM263 19 4 6 : 0 8 , 1 
20 123 Decker, Bernhard Ü50 - On the road MM262 20 4 8 : 2 4 , 9 
21 184 Bibo, Peter Michael MM262 21 5 2 : 0 8 , 4 
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SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  MasterW2

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 149 Kretschmann, Ute MW261 1 4 0 : 2 6 , 0 
2 77 Burgtorf, Christine MW264 2 4 1 : 4 5 , 7 
3 71 Södje, Anja MW261 3 4 6 : 3 4 , 9 
4 142 Messerschmidt, Susanne MW261 4 4 6 : 3 9 , 9 
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SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  MasterM3

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 80 Fiedler, Michael MM351 1 3 6 : 0 7 , 0 
2 134 Ege, Willi MM356 2 3 6 : 4 7 , 5 
3 164 Lerner, Hartmut MM353 3 3 8 : 1 7 , 4 
4 103 Korn, Edgar MM354 4 3 9 : 0 0 , 4 
5 136 Dietze, Peter MM340 5 3 9 : 0 3 , 9 
6 100 Hackbarth, Detlev DFM MM342 6 4 2 : 5 0 , 6 
7 135 Dölling, Dieter DFM MM353 7 4 7 : 4 6 , 2 
8 191 Uflacker, Bodo MM342 8 5 2 : 5 9 , 5 
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SBZW - Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 34 Schwarz, Martin EM86 1 1 9 : 3 8 , 4 
2 45 Just, Michi EM84 2 1 9 : 4 3 , 3 
3 31 Brüning, Marc EM80 3 1 9 : 4 5 , 3 
4 35 Reinholt, Julius EM94 4 2 0 : 0 5 , 4 
5 23 Musolf, Maik MM167 1 2 0 : 1 0 , 0 
6 32 Simon, Konne EM80 5 2 0 : 2 4 , 1 
7 43 Potthast, Roland EM88 6 2 0 : 4 3 , 8 
8 41 Kelle, Manuel EM83 7 2 0 : 5 9 , 5 
9 18 Rode, Oliver MM170 2 2 1 : 5 3 , 2 

10 8 Anders, Hendrik MM170 3 2 1 : 5 5 , 9 
11 3 Rode, Arian NM298 1 2 1 : 5 9 , 2 
12 27 Tönnies, Dominik EM83 8 2 2 : 2 4 , 5 
13 38 Rohark, Thomas MM173 4 2 2 : 3 5 , 0 
14 15 Hemmerling, René MM173 5 2 2 : 4 3 , 9 
15 29 Sauer, Johannes EM91 9 2 2 : 4 7 , 6 
16 26 Schriever, Sonja MW171 1 2 2 : 5 1 , 5 
17 17 Schneider, Peter MM266 1 2 3 : 1 2 , 6 
18 40 Jakubaßa, Tanja EW83 1 2 3 : 4 0 , 7 
19 39 Evers, Markus MM172 6 2 3 : 4 5 , 6 
20 4 Wolter, Torben EM80 10 2 3 : 5 0 , 5 
21 1 Bruse, Iris MW171 2 2 3 : 5 5 , 8 
22 11 Hartmann, Mareile MW168 3 2 3 : 5 7 , 9 
23 28 Röckl, Wolfgang MM354 1 2 4 : 0 9 , 8 
24 13 Brakebusch, Karsten MM168 7 2 4 : 1 4 , 4 
25 12 Gelhard, Silke MW170 4 2 4 : 1 4 , 5 
26 24 Mann, Esther MW266 1 2 4 : 1 5 , 9 
27 25 Hemmerling, Sandra MW176 5 2 4 : 1 7 , 7 
28 42 Wiehl, Marc MM171 8 2 4 : 2 0 , 6 
29 5 Rückebeil, Martin EM78 11 2 4 : 2 3 , 2 
30 7 Arendt, Franzi NW104 1 2 4 : 2 5 , 5 
31 44 Herald, Peggy EW81 2 2 4 : 4 3 , 4 
32 36 Vogelpohl, Anja EW89 3 2 5 : 2 8 , 5 
33 9 Hippe, Mira NW200 1 2 5 : 3 4 , 1 
34 20 Thomas, Dieter MM356 2 2 5 : 3 9 , 5 
35 2 Hildmann, Ilona MW264 2 2 6 : 2 9 , 4 
36 37 Hülsmann, Sylvia MW167 6 2 6 : 3 3 , 8 
37 6 Hildmann, Sarah EW97 4 2 7 : 2 6 , 0 
38 21 Kabelitz, Detlef MM348 3 2 7 : 4 2 , 9 
39 22 Eichardt, Kevin EM85 12 2 8 : 0 1 , 5 
40 30 Kempkes, Belinda MW175 7 2 8 : 1 1 , 9 
41 19 Magerkurth, Tina MW264 3 2 8 : 4 1 , 3 

Tria Seite  1 / 3
12.06.2016  -  14:57:07

DasBackhaus-Zeitfahrcup 2016 Rosdorf kurz



SBZW - Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 34 Schwarz, Martin EM86 1 1 9 : 3 8 , 4 
2 45 Just, Michi EM84 2 1 9 : 4 3 , 3 
3 31 Brüning, Marc EM80 3 1 9 : 4 5 , 3 
4 35 Reinholt, Julius EM94 4 2 0 : 0 5 , 4 
5 23 Musolf, Maik MM167 1 2 0 : 1 0 , 0 
6 32 Simon, Konne EM80 5 2 0 : 2 4 , 1 
7 43 Potthast, Roland EM88 6 2 0 : 4 3 , 8 
8 41 Kelle, Manuel EM83 7 2 0 : 5 9 , 5 
9 18 Rode, Oliver MM170 2 2 1 : 5 3 , 2 

10 8 Anders, Hendrik MM170 3 2 1 : 5 5 , 9 
11 3 Rode, Arian NM298 1 2 1 : 5 9 , 2 
12 27 Tönnies, Dominik EM83 8 2 2 : 2 4 , 5 
13 38 Rohark, Thomas MM173 4 2 2 : 3 5 , 0 
14 15 Hemmerling, René MM173 5 2 2 : 4 3 , 9 
15 29 Sauer, Johannes EM91 9 2 2 : 4 7 , 6 
16 17 Schneider, Peter MM266 1 2 3 : 1 2 , 6 
17 39 Evers, Markus MM172 6 2 3 : 4 5 , 6 
18 4 Wolter, Torben EM80 10 2 3 : 5 0 , 5 
19 28 Röckl, Wolfgang MM354 1 2 4 : 0 9 , 8 
20 13 Brakebusch, Karsten MM168 7 2 4 : 1 4 , 4 
21 42 Wiehl, Marc MM171 8 2 4 : 2 0 , 6 
22 5 Rückebeil, Martin EM78 11 2 4 : 2 3 , 2 
23 20 Thomas, Dieter MM356 2 2 5 : 3 9 , 5 
24 21 Kabelitz, Detlef MM348 3 2 7 : 4 2 , 9 
25 22 Eichardt, Kevin EM85 12 2 8 : 0 1 , 5 
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SBZW - Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
1 26 Schriever, Sonja MW171 1 2 2 : 5 1 , 5 
2 40 Jakubaßa, Tanja EW83 1 2 3 : 4 0 , 7 
3 1 Bruse, Iris MW171 2 2 3 : 5 5 , 8 
4 11 Hartmann, Mareile MW168 3 2 3 : 5 7 , 9 
5 12 Gelhard, Silke MW170 4 2 4 : 1 4 , 5 
6 24 Mann, Esther MW266 1 2 4 : 1 5 , 9 
7 25 Hemmerling, Sandra MW176 5 2 4 : 1 7 , 7 
8 7 Arendt, Franzi NW104 1 2 4 : 2 5 , 5 
9 44 Herald, Peggy EW81 2 2 4 : 4 3 , 4 

10 36 Vogelpohl, Anja EW89 3 2 5 : 2 8 , 5 
11 9 Hippe, Mira NW200 1 2 5 : 3 4 , 1 
12 2 Hildmann, Ilona MW264 2 2 6 : 2 9 , 4 
13 37 Hülsmann, Sylvia MW167 6 2 6 : 3 3 , 8 
14 6 Hildmann, Sarah EW97 4 2 7 : 2 6 , 0 
15 30 Kempkes, Belinda MW175 7 2 8 : 1 1 , 9 
16 19 Magerkurth, Tina MW264 3 2 8 : 4 1 , 3 
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SBZW-Flachzeitfahren  am  12.06.2016
Mannschaftswertung

Rng Snr Name, Vorname AkJgEndzeit ZeitMannschaft
1 Ü50 - On the road 2 : 1 1 : 1 1 , 4 72 Fuhrmann, Frank MM264 4 0 : 2 4 , 2 

105 Hosch, Hardy MM262 4 2 : 2 2 , 3 
123 Decker, Bernhard MM262 4 8 : 2 4 , 9 
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